HB 2859-3 (LC 174) 3/11/13 (LHF/ps)

## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 2859

- On page 1 of the printed bill, line 5, delete "411.060," and delete "411.083,".
- On page 2, delete lines 6 through 16 and insert:
- 4 "NOTE: Section 2 was deleted by amendment. Subsequent sections were
- 5 not renumbered.".
- On page 34, delete lines 32 through 35 and insert:
- 7 "NOTE: Section 33 was deleted by amendment. Subsequent sections were
- 8 not renumbered.".
- 9 On page 35, delete lines 25 through 45 and insert:
- "NOTE: Section 36 was deleted by amendment. Subsequent sections were
- 11 not renumbered.".
- On page 36, delete lines 1 through 4.
- On page 48, delete lines 12 through 16.
- In line 17, restore the bracketed material and delete the boldfaced mate-
- 15 rial.
- On page 66, line 21, delete "411.060," and "411.083,".
- In line 35, delete "411.060," and "411.083,".

\_\_\_\_\_